2011 Off-Road Duathlon Series, Final Standings (participants that did both races only)

Women's
Place First
1  Christi
2  Tamara
3  Deborah
Men's
Place First
1 Matt
2 Daniel
3 Rick
4  Marek
5 marc
6 Chris
7 K.C.
8 eric
9 Robin

Last
Masi
Armstrong

Rubens

Last

Hayes
Studley
Heckenlaible
Wencel
plano

Wood

Butler
jacobson

Smith

Race #1
2:23:45
2:30:28
2:43:55

Race #1
2:01:56
2:03:00
2:06:30
2:28:35
2:37:36
2:42:37
3:04:19
2:53:18
3:06:40

Race #2
2:29:41
2:30:37
2:52:08

Race #2
2:07:14
2:12:10
2:12:56
2:34:24
2:41:59
2:40:37
2:42:35
2:59:51
2:54:46

Total
4:53:26
5:01:05
5:36:03

Total
4:09:10
4:15:10
4:19:26
5:02:59
5:19:35
5:23:14
5:46:54
5:53:09
6:01:26






