2011 Off-Road Duathlon Series, Final Standings (participants that did both races only)

Women's

Place	First	Last	Race #1	Race #2	Total
1	Christi	Masi	2:23:45	2:29:41	4:53:26
2	Tamara	Armstrong	2:30:28	2:30:37	5:01:05
3	Deborah	Rubens	2:43:55	2:52:08	5:36:03

Men's

Place	First	Last	Race #1	Race #2	Total
1	Matt	Hayes	2:01:56	2:07:14	4:09:10
2	Daniel	Studley	2:03:00	2:12:10	4:15:10
3	Rick	Heckenlaible	2:06:30	2:12:56	4:19:26
4	Marek	Wencel	2:28:35	2:34:24	5:02:59
5	marc	plano	2:37:36	2:41:59	5:19:35
6	Chris	Wood	2:42:37	2:40:37	5:23:14
7	K.C.	Butler	3:04:19	2:42:35	5:46:54
8	eric	jacobson	2:53:18	2:59:51	5:53:09
9	Robin	Smith	3:06:40	2:54:46	6:01:26